MAKT16_0
23.3.2015
VER.01

JDHANY AK12 AUT NEO

N __—=

A/A Mepiypagpn Moo.1 M.M
13A BOWL COVER SET MET 1 Tep.
13 BOWL COVER 1 Tep.
14 FILL-HOLE COVER 1 Tep.
15A LID OF HOUSING BLACK 1 Tep.
16.1 LID'S MAGNETIC SWITCH 1 Tep.
16.2 BODY’S MAGNETIC SWITCH 1 Tep.
17 POWER CABLE 1 Tep.
18 BODY BLACK 1 Tep.
19 COUPLING OF DRIVE MECHANISM 1 Tep.
20 BASE FOR BOWL 1 Tep.
21 Nut M6 4 Tep.
22 CABLE GLAND 1 Tep.
23 FACE AK12 MET 1 Tep.
24 TIME SWITCH 1 Tep.
25 TIME-RPM ADJUSTEMNT BUTTONS 2 Tep.
26 CONTAINER HANDLES LID 1 Tep.
27 ON-OFF SWITCH 1 Tep.
28 MANUAL - AUTO SWITCH SCREW 2 Tep.
29 CABLE GLAND SCREW 2 Tep.
30 RUBBER WASHER 4 Tep.
31 MANUAL - AUTO SWITCH 1 Tep.
33 TOOTHLOCKED WASHER M6 4 Tep.
34 WASHER LARGE D6 4 Tep.
35 MOTOR PLATE MOUNDING SCREWS 4 Tep.
36 Nut M5 3 Tep.
37 TOOTHLOCKED WASHER M5 3 Tep.
38 MOTOR BASE MOUNDING SCREW 1 Tep.
42 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD 1 Tep.
43 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD BASE 1 Tep.
44 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD BASE SCREW 2 Tep.
45 MOTOR AK12 MET 1 Tep.
46 THERMOCOUPLE SWITCH 1 Tep.
47 BOTTOM 1 Tep.
48 BOTTOM SCREW 4 Tep.
49 RUBBER FOOT 4 Tep.
50A COMPLETE BOWL MET 1 Tep.
57 CABLE SUPPORT 4 Tep.
58 DRIVE MECHANISM 1 Tep.
58.1 COUPLING OF BOWL 1 Tep.
58.2 LOWER SEALING VA-08 1 Tep.
58.3 LOWER DRIVE 2SIDED NUT 1 Tep.
58.4 O-RING 30X2 1 Tep.
58.5 BEARING 608 2 Tep.
58.6 RETAINING RING 1 Tep.
58.7 WASHER 22X17X0.8 1 Tep.
58.8 SPINDLE 1 Tep.
58.9 O-RING 27X2 1 Tep.
58.10 UPPER DRIVE NUT 1 Tep.
58.11 UPPER SEALING VA-10 1 Tep.
58.12 MOVING TOOL 1 Tep.
58.13 BLIND NUT M8 INOX 1 Tep.
59 ELECTROMAGNETIC CONTACT COVER BLACK 1 Tep.
67 NUT M4 4 Tep.




66

AK12 AUT NEO

TOOTHLOCKED WASHER M4

MAKT16_0
23.3.2015
VER.01

68

BOWL




